
TRAP - COMPETITION

3rd SELECTION TRIAL (JAN-FEB 2020)
NEW DELHI

1 NEERU 59 --- 24 22 21 24 24 115 45

2 PREETI RAJAK 90 --- 22 21 21 22 22 108 41

3 SOVAIBA BUKHARI 44 --- 17 22 22 21 21 103 30

4 SABEERA HARIS 69 --- 21 21 22 24 23 111 26

5 KIRTI GUPTA 20 --- 18 22 25 24 24 113 22

6 DIVYA SINGH 81 --- 21 19 19 22 21 102 16

7 AADYA TRIPATHI 136 --- 21 17 19 19 24 100

8 AYESHA KHAN 94 --- 19 18 19 22 20 98

9 BHAVYA TRIPATHI 137 --- 20 16 22 18 21 97

10 AASHIMA KHANNA 14 --- 22 18 18 21 18 97

11 SUHANYA SINGH 51 --- 19 21 21 21 15 97

12 VARDA SHARMA 4 --- 15 17 20 21 22 95

13 MUSKAN KAHAR 83 --- 15 19 19 22 15 90

14 SANJANA SETHI 1 --- 20 17 16 12 18 83
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TRAP - COMPETITION

3rd SELECTION TRIAL (JAN-FEB 2020)
NEW DELHI

1 RAJESHWARI KUMARI 60 --- 23 23 23 24 24 117 44

2 SABEERA HARIS 69 --- 21 21 22 24 23 111+1 43

3 SEEMA TOMAR 110 --- 23 20 23 22 23 111 35

4 KIRAN 107 --- 20 22 23 23 25 113+1 30

5 NEERU 59 --- 24 22 21 24 24 115 25

6 KIRTI GUPTA 20 --- 18 22 25 24 24 113+2 19

7 SHAGUN CHOWDHARY 10 --- 19 20 23 25 23 110

8 MANISHA KEER 38 --- 19 23 21 25 21 109

9 ALIANA ASHIM PAUL 109 --- 19 22 21 22 24 108

10 PREETI RAJAK 90 --- 22 21 21 22 22 108

11 NIDHI RAJAWAT 36 --- 22 20 20 23 22 107

12 SHARAYU PRAKASH DALVI 143 --- 21 21 22 22 21 107

13 PRAGATI DUBEY 85 --- 22 23 21 21 20 107

14 N. NIVETHA 104 --- 21 19 20 21 22 103

15 ANUSHKA SINGH BHATI 62 --- 21 22 17 21 22 103

16 SOVAIBA BUKHARI 44 --- 17 22 22 21 21 103

17 PRABSUKHMAN KAUR 53 --- 20 19 21 23 20 103

18 DIVYA SINGH 81 --- 21 19 19 22 21 102

19 ANAM BASIT 95 --- 22 19 21 21 18 101

20 AADYA TRIPATHI 136 --- 21 17 19 19 24 100

21 BHAVNA CHAUDHARY 106 --- 24 19 19 20 18 100

22 SHEFALI RAJAK 86 --- 16 22 23 22 17 100

23 HIMANGINI RATHORE
HOOJA

105 --- 20 18 23 20 18 99

24 AYESHA KHAN 94 --- 19 18 19 22 20 98

25 MAHIMA VISHWAKARMA 113 --- 18 19 20 21 20 98

26 URVASHI SINGH 145 --- 17 16 20 21 23 97

27 BHAVYA TRIPATHI 137 --- 20 16 22 18 21 97

28 AASHIMA KHANNA 14 --- 22 18 18 21 18 97

29 SUHANYA SINGH 51 --- 19 21 21 21 15 97

30 VARDA SHARMA 4 --- 15 17 20 21 22 95

31 MALEK SADIYA MOHAMAD
MUZAHIDKHAN

88 --- 18 21 18 18 19 94

32 VARSHA TOMAR 124 --- 20 13 21 16 23 93
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33 SOHINI MAITY 75 --- 17 18 20 21 17 93

34 MUSKAN KAHAR 83 --- 15 19 19 22 15 90

35 SANJANA SETHI 1 --- 20 17 16 12 18 83

36 KATHA KAPUR 61 --- 20 15 0 0 0 35
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TRAP - COMPETITION

3rd SELECTION TRIAL (JAN-FEB 2020)
NEW DELHI

1 JUNGSHER S. VIRK 108 --- 23 25 24 23 24 119 44+1

2 SHARDUL VIHAN 29 --- 24 22 22 24 24 116 44+0

3 VISHAVDEEP SINGH 31 --- 24 21 20 23 24 112 29

4 AKASH SODHI 33 --- 23 25 22 22 22 114+1 25

5 AAKASH KUSHWAHA 57 --- 24 21 24 23 22 114+0 19

6 VISHWA KUNDU 116 --- 23 24 21 23 22 113 16

7 KABIR SHARMA 28 --- 22 24 23 21 21 111

8 ADITYA BHARDWAJ 78 --- 22 22 23 21 22 110

9 SHAPATH BHARADWAJ 73 --- 21 19 24 20 25 109

10 BAKTHIYAR UDDIN
MUZAHIDKHAN

89 --- 23 20 21 21 24 109

11 ARYAVANSH TYAGI 37 --- 19 21 20 24 23 107

12 JASWINDER SINGH 79 --- 21 17 21 23 24 106

13 TAVREZ SINGH SANDHU 18 --- 20 21 20 21 21 103

14 ZUBAER SIRA 27 --- 20 18 21 21 21 101

15 ARAV SINGH DAGAR 122 --- 19 21 19 21 20 100
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TRAP - COMPETITION

3rd SELECTION TRIAL (JAN-FEB 2020)
NEW DELHI

1 MOHD. SAIF SHEIKH 96 --- 25 20 25 23 25 118+3 48

2 AHVAR RIZVI 12 --- 23 24 23 23 25 118+2 43

3 NAMANVEER SINGH BRAR 52 --- 23 24 23 25 23 118+1 35

4 JUNGSHER S. VIRK 108 --- 23 25 24 23 24 119+2 29

5 MANAVADITYA S RATHORE 146 --- 25 24 22 25 25 121 24

6 SHAMSHER SINGH
CHAUHAN

123 --- 24 24 23 24 24 119+1 17

7 LAKSHAY SHEORAN 32 --- 23 21 23 25 25 117

8 ARJUN SINGH 140 --- 21 25 25 23 23 117

9 SHARDUL VIHAN 29 --- 24 22 22 24 24 116

10 MOHD ASAD SULTAN 125 --- 21 24 23 23 24 115

11 BHOWNEESH MENDIRATTA 91 --- 24 23 22 25 21 115

12 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 25 --- 22 23 25 24 21 115

13 ZORAVAR SINGH SANDHU 70 --- 21 23 22 23 25 114

14 RAYYAN RIZVI 126 --- 21 22 24 24 23 114

15 FAHD SULTAN 115 --- 22 24 23 22 23 114

16 AAKASH KUSHWAHA 57 --- 24 21 24 23 22 114

17 AKASH SODHI 33 --- 23 25 22 22 22 114

18 G. S. SHARAN 47 --- 24 19 22 24 24 113

19 ANANT SHIVAN PRATAP
SINGH

58 --- 23 20 24 22 24 113

20 BALABHADRA TARASIA 82 --- 22 22 25 21 23 113

21 VISHWA KUNDU 116 --- 23 24 21 23 22 113

22 VISHAVDEEP SINGH 31 --- 24 21 20 23 24 112

23 ADHIRAJ SINGH RATHORE 130 --- 24 19 23 23 23 112

24 ANWER HASAN KHAN 92 --- 24 22 22 21 22 111

25 KABIR SHARMA 28 --- 22 24 23 21 21 111

26 TALHA UL ISLAM 68 --- 19 23 24 20 24 110

27 ADITYA BHARDWAJ 78 --- 22 22 23 21 22 110

28 YUVRAJ KUMAR MAHAJAN 6 --- 23 23 21 21 22 110

29 SHAPATH BHARADWAJ 73 --- 21 19 24 20 25 109

30 BAKTHIYAR UDDIN
MUZAHIDKHAN

89 --- 23 20 21 21 24 109

31 ANIRUDH SINGH 43 --- 21 21 20 25 22 109
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32 ANKUR MITTAL 40 --- 22 22 24 20 21 109

33 T RENCHIO 72 --- 23 22 19 19 24 107

34 ARYAVANSH TYAGI 37 --- 19 21 20 24 23 107

35 ARSHAD HASAN KHAN 74 --- 22 21 20 22 22 107

36 JASWINDER SINGH 79 --- 21 17 21 23 24 106

37 ADHIRAJ SINGH 102 --- 19 19 24 19 23 104

38 AATIF MOHSIN RIZVI 3 --- 21 19 23 21 20 104

39 TAVREZ SINGH SANDHU 18 --- 20 21 20 21 21 103

40 DANISH AHMAD 50 --- 21 19 20 23 20 103

41 ZUBAER SIRA 27 --- 20 18 21 21 21 101

42 DEEPAK DADHWAL 11 --- 19 18 22 20 21 100

43 ARAV SINGH DAGAR 122 --- 19 21 19 21 20 100

44 CHANDRA SHEKHER 5 --- 19 18 20 19 21 97

45 LAKSHJEET SINGH SINDHU 49 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-
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